KERALA STATE LOTTERIES - RESULT

www.statelottery.kerala.gov.in
www.kerala.gov.in
STHREE-SAKTHI

PHONE:- 0471-2305230
OFFICE:- 0471-2301740

DIRECTOR:- 0471-2305193
EMAIL:- cru.dir.lotteries@kerala.gov.in
LOTTERY NO.SS-429th DRAW held on:- 20/08/2024,3:00 PM

AT GORKY BHAVAN, NEAR BAKERY JUNCTION, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

1st Prize Rs :7500000/-

Cons Prize-Rs :8000/-

2nd Prize Rs :1000000/-

FOR THE TICKETS ENDING WITH THE FOLLOWING NUMBERS

3rd Prize-Rs :5000/-

4th Prize-Rs :2000/-

5th Prize-Rs :1000/-

6th Prize-Rs :500/-

20/08/2024 16:22:51

1) SK 942404 (CHERTHALA)

SA 942404 SB 942404 SC 942404 SD 942404 SE 942404

SF 942404 SG 942404 SH 942404 S] 942404 SL 942404

SM 942404

1) SE 458563 (GURUVAYOOR)
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IT Support : NIC Kerala

1131

3250

4598

9391

2120
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2592

4907
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3289
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7th Prize-Rs :200/-

8th Prize-Rs :100/-

20/08/2024 16:22:51

6890

7332

8267

8952

9928

0037

2179

3109
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4537

5998
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7479

8847
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5496

5932
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6914

7746

8854

9648

0781

2328

3152
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5991

7074

8239

8927

9915

1918
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5254

5716

6199

Page 2



6210 6366 6376 6450 6492

6511 6518 6580 6728 6866
6876 6994 7159 7266 7274
7395 7693 7759 7769 7851
8145 8156 8220 8255 8404
8465 8621 8752 8757 8796
8851 8916 8989 9004 9048
9092 9118 9150 9159 9217
9263 9325 9329 9488 9517
9631 9674 9690 9737 9824
9934

The prize winners are advised to verify the winning numbers with the results published in the Kerala
Government Gazette and surrender the winning tickets within 30 days.
Sd/-
RAJKAPOOR
Joint Director
Next STHREE-SAKTHI Draw will be held on 27/08/2024 Directorate Of State Lotteries ,Thiruvananthapuram
at GORKY BHAVAN, NEAR BAKERY JUNCTION,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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